
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 144.0 210.0 10

2 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 175.0 8

3 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 145.0 170.0 6

4 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 165.0 4

5 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 160.0 2

6 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 140.0 1

7 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 135.0 0

8 Eli Lane Olathe East Hawks 145.0 100.0 0

9 Jett Blessing Olathe East Hawks 147.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 144.0 340.0 10

2 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 300.0 8

3 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 265.0 6

4 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 145.0 250.0 4

5 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 235.0 2

6 Jett Blessing Olathe East Hawks 147.0 225.0 1

7 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 215.0 0

8 Eli Lane Olathe East Hawks 145.0 165.0 0

9 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 190.0 10

2 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 144.0 175.0 8

3 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 170.0 6

4 Jett Blessing Olathe East Hawks 147.0 165.0 4

5 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 155.0 2

6 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 145.0 150.0 1

7 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 135.0 0

8 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 125.0 0

9 Eli Lane Olathe East Hawks 145.0 115.0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 144.0 725.0 10

2 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 665.0 8

3 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 595.0 6

4 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 145.0 570.0 4

5 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 500.0 2

6 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 485.0 1

7 Jett Blessing Olathe East Hawks 147.0 390.0 0

8 Eli Lane Olathe East Hawks 145.0 380.0 0

9 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 320.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Brody Borgelt Olathe East Hawks 144.0 5.035

19 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 4.641

40 Kevin Mendez Hugoton 147.8 4.026

44 BRODY CARTER COLUMBUS 145.0 3.931



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

58 Gabe  Martinez Satanta Indians 141.0 3.546

72 Dominic Clark St Johns Beloit 146.0 3.322

86 Jett Blessing Olathe East Hawks 147.0 2.653

88 Eli Lane Olathe East Hawks 145.0 2.621

91 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 143.0 2.238


